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Social media has an 
influence over how I 
shop and what I buy

36

61
50

36

18 21

34 38

Everyone U25 25-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Male Female
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Categories where I want an ongoing online 
brand relationship

32
32

29
21
20
20
20

15
15

12
21

Women's fashion
Hobbies

Homewares
Menswear

Health & fitness
Cooking
Grocery

Interiors/design
Cars/automotive

Decorating
None of these

All Adults 
(100%)

53
39

50
35

38
33

39
30

17
24

1

Really want a strong 
relationship (13%)
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Retailers with which I have a good & 
active online relationship

34
22

16
15
14
13

10
8

6
5
4
4

1

Argos
Boots

Littlewood's
Marks & Spenser

Debenhams
Dunnes Stores

Next
ASOS

Arnotts
Brown Thomas

House of Fraser
DID Electrical

Harvey Nichols

All Adults 
(100%)

49
45

28
27
27
26
26

17
17
17

8
15

5

Really want a strong 
online relationship (13%)
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Participation in big sales events

20

28

28

20

17

8

19

21

All

U25

25-34

35-49

50-64

65+

Male

Female

Black Friday 2015 
(in-store only)

20

37

31

23

15

5

20

24

Cyber Monday 2015 
(online only)

34

51

48

34

26

11

31

37

Either














